BEHA Innovation GmbH
In den Engematten 16 · 79286 Glottertal/Germany · Tel.: +49 7684 9070 · Fax: +49 7684 907101 · info@behabelt.com · www.behabelt.com
Cleats
LOW
UV
METAL
X-RAY
Antistatic

for micro-
organisms
Symbols
PU90A sky blue
approx. 92° Shore A
Order No. Height
(mm) H
Height
(inch) H
Foot width
(mm) B
Weight
(g/m)
Min. pulley ∅ Standard roll
mm inch m ft
FBCJ020LX 20,00 0,79 10,0 75,00 60 2,4 20 65
FBCJ030LX 30,00 1,18 10,0 109,00 60 2,4 20 65
FBCJ040LX 40,00 1,57 10,0 129,00 60 2,4 20 65
FBCJ050LX 50,00 2,00 10,0 235,00 60 2,4 20 65
FBCJ060LX 60,00 2,40 10,0 280,00 60 2,4 20 65